
Regional Peer Support Roster
Name Email Agency Phone

Andy Sanville asanville@frecom911.com CRCA911 Fremont/Custer County 860-970-4880

Kassi Roquemore klroquemore@canoncity.org Canon City PD Detective

Gina Ramirez gina.ramirez@jeffcom911.org Jeffcom 911 303-539-9416

Jennifer Gustin jennifer.gustin@jeffcom911.org Jeffcom 911 303-980-7300

Nicole Hinsley nhinsley@auroragov.org Aurora 911 720-987-0617

Annerly Cooper acooper@arapahoegov.com Arapahoe Sheriff dispatch 720-391-4359

Jessica Isham jisham@gunnisonco.gov Gunnison Regional Comms 970-901-7766

Jessica Loos jessica.loos@unmc.edu Omaha, NE 402-730-0778

Nate Treusch ntreusch@arapahoegov.org Arapahoe Sheriff dispatch 720-347-8567

Joshua Johnson johnsonj@pueblocounty.us Pueblo County 719-250-6176

Bess Joyce ejoyce@auroragov.org Aurora 911 303-931-9922

Lisa Frank lisa.frank@state.co.us CSP

Trina Dummer trdummer@summit911.org Summit County 970-418-0061

Jessica Tresch jessica.tresch@denvergov.org Denver 911 307-343-2018

Amber Cass Amber.Cass@denvergov.org Denver 911 720-352-6088

Falon Santovena falon.santovena@flydenver.com DIA

Keith Distel kdistel@wcrdc.net Montrose CO 970-209-0593


